32
2 POLE RCDs – TYPE AC
CAT REF.                            RATED CURRENT                   SENSITIVITY
WRM40/2                                       40A                                  100mA
WRM63/2                                       63A                                  100mA
WRL63/2                                        63A                                  300mA
WRM80/2                                       80A                                  100mA
WRM100/2                                    100A                                  100mA
WRL100/2                                     100A                                  300mA
2 POLE RCDs DC SENSITIVE – TYPE A
CAT REF.                            RATED CURRENT                   SENSITIVITY
WRDVS32/2                                   32A                                   10mA
WRDS40/2                                     40A                                   30mA
WRDM40/2                                     40A                                  100mA
WRDS63/2                                     63A                                   30mA
WRDS80/2                                     80A                                   30mA
WRDS100/2                                  100A                                   30mA
WRDM100/2                                  100A                                  100mA
RCBO (combined MCB/RCD device) – TYPE A
CURRENT RCD
C CURVE RATING RATING POLES MODULES
WRCBX6C2 6A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX10C2 10A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX16C2 16A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX20C2 20A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX32C2 32A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX40C2 40A 30mA 2 2
TIME DELAY UNITS (100ms) TYPE A
CAT REF.                DESCRIPTION       RATED CURRENT       SENSITIVITY
WRMT100/2                      2P                           100A                      100mA
TYPE B DC SENSITIVE RCD
CAT REF.                DESCRIPTION
NSPE-5579         16A 30mA DP RCD
NSPE-5580         40A 30mA DP RCD
NSPE-5581        40A 300mA DP RCD
 WRDS80/2 WRDS100/2 WRDM100/2 WRMT100/2
Lifeline
RCCB Range
NSPE - 5580NSPE - 5580 WRDS80/2 WRDS100/2 WRDM100/2 WRMT100/2